06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

202200857

201800608

202100748

202200806
202200300

202100567

202200612

202300105

202200446

202300064
202300131
202000517
202300133

202300154
202300155

11001311000620220085700

11001311000620180060800

11001311000620210074800

11001311000620220080600

11001311000620220030000

11001311000620210056700

11001311000620220061200

11001311000620230010500

11001311000620220044600

11001311000620230006400

11001311000620230013100

11001311000620200051700

11001311000620230013300

11001311000620230015400

11001311000620230015500

MEDIDA DE
PROTECCION
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
ALIMENTOS-

EXONERACION
CESACION DE

EFECTOS CIVILES
CONTENCIOSO
DIVORCIO
CONTENCIOSO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD

CONYUGAL
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
CESACION DE

EFECTOS CIVILES

CONTENCIOSO
DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO
CUSTODIA
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
MEDIDA DE

PROTECCION
ALIMENTOS-

EXONERACION
TUTELA

YEIMY ANDREA LASSO |JUAN RODRIGO

LASSO
CESAR ARMANDO

GONZALEZ CALDAS

GRANDAS

JOSUE DUVER GARZON |LEIDY MARIANA

TORRES
ALEXANDER

GUILLERMO ARIAS
NIETO
CARLOS ABEL

SANABRIA MARTINEZ
JORGE HERNANDO

ZAMUDIO TORRES
OSCAR ORLANDO

HERRERA RAMIREZ

MARLENY ECHEVERRY

RAMIREZ
JOSE GERMAN

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ

ADRIANA PAOLA YEPES | CARLOS HERNANDO

MENDOZA
DIANA PAOLA BERNAL

PRIETO
NATALY PENA

MARTINEZ
LUZ DARY ROJAS

SARMIENTO

JAVIER ENRIQUE
GARCIA GUTIERREZ
LINA MARCELA

CARDONA RESTREPO

GARZON TORRADO
LIZ DERLY CASTRO

AREVALO

MARIA NIDIA COCUY

LOZANO

CLAUDIA MARCELA

CORTES MUNOZ
LEIDY JANNETH

AGUIRRE LOZANO
ADRIAN MIGUEL

BALANTA ACOSTA
LUZ MARINA DIAZ

VILLALBA

TAPIAS BASTIDAS
SOFIA YAMILE

BERNAL PRIETO
HEDER CARVAJAL

ROJAS
LUIS CARLOS

CASTRO
DAIRON ENRIQUE

GARCIA AMAYA

AL DESPACHO

0|AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO POR

REPARTO

Ministerio De Educacion | AL DESPACHO POR

Nacional

REPARTO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

06/mar/2023

202300156

202300157
202200263

202200597

11001311000620230015600

11001311000620230015700

11001311000620220026300

11001311000620220059700

MEDIDA DE

PROTECCION
LIQUIDACION

SOCIEDAD

CONYUGAL
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD

CONYUGAL
DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO

MICHELLE JOELY JHONATAN MANCERA |AL DESPACHO POR
MANCERA QUIRAMA -

ALIX MARIA QUIRAMA

ARRIETA REPARTO

ADRIANA PAOLA YEPES|CARLOS HERNANDO |AL DESPACHO POR

MENDOZA TAPIAS BASTIDAS REPARTO
GERMAM JAIRIS YENSI YULIANA ORTIZ |AL DESPACHO
RINCON AGUILAR AZA

JEMNY PATRICIA ALEXIS YECID AL DESPACHO
CASTELLANOS

MURILLO MORENO MORALES

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



